MENU

STARTERS

TOMATO AND BASIL SOUP

Garlic baguette

NACHOS ™
Cheese sauce, salsa,
guacamole, jalapefios

KARAAGE CHICKEN WINGS

Korean barbecue sauce

DESSERTS

ETON MESS CHEESECAKE
BLACK FOREST DELICE &

JUDE’S ICE CREAM POTS ™

Selection of flavours

£5.50

£6.95

£6.95

£5.95

£5.95

£3.95

MAIN COURSES

PULLED BEEF CHILLI
Steamed rice

THAI RED VEGETABLE
CURRY (&

Wild rice, naan bread

Add chicken £3.50

MAC AND CHEESE ™
Garlic bread

STUFFED CRUST
PEPPERONI PIZZA
Tomato Napoli sauce, mozzarella

STUFFED CRUST
FOUR CHEESE PIZZA

Napoli sauce, mozzarella

X (vg)Vegan X (v)Vegetarian Ifyou haveafood allergy, intolerance or sensitivity, you must speak to your server about
ingredients in our dishes before you order your meal. A 7% discretionary service charge

will be added to your bill.

£13.95

£12.95

£11.95

£13.95

£13.95

Scan for nutritional &
allergen information



