## MENU

## STARTERS

## MAIN COURSES

TOMATO AND BASIL SOUP (v) Garlic baguette	£5.50	<b>PULLED BEEF CHILLI</b> Steamed rice	£13.95
NACHOS <sup>(v)</sup> Cheese sauce, salsa, guacamole, jalapeños	£6.95	<b>THAI RED VEGETABLE CURRY</b> <sup>(vg)</sup> Wild rice, naan bread Add chicken £3.50	£12.95
<b>KARAAGE CHICKEN WINGS</b> Korean barbecue sauce	£6.95	<b>MAC AND CHEESE</b> $(v)$ Garlic bread	£11.95
		STUFFED CRUST PEPPERONI PIZZA Tomato Napoli sauce, mozzarella	£13.95
DESSERTS		STUFFED CRUST FOUR CHEESE PIZZA	£13.95
ETON MESS CHEESECAKE $^{(v)}$	£5.95	Napoli sauce, mozzarella	
BLACK FOREST DELICE <sup>(vg)</sup>	£5.95		
JUDE'S ICE CREAM POTS (V)	£3.95		

Selection of flavours

imes (vg) Vegan imes (v) Vegetarian

If you have a food allergy, intolerance or sensitivity, you must speak to your server about ingredients in our dishes before you order your meal. A 7% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.

